Period: Oct 2018 through Oct 2018

County

Llano

Llano

Llarno

Liano

Liano

Llano

Llano

Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Count

County Court

County Court

Report Report
Month  Year
10 2018
10 2018
10 2018
10 2018
10 2018
10 2018
10 2018

Date / Time printed: 11/2/2018 10:08:11 AM

Astivity

Type . Activity
Fees

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

No Case
Judge Number

FALSE Cunningham, 07632
M

FALSE Cunningham, 07662
M

FALSE Cunningham , 07664
M

FALSE Cunningham, G00118
M

FALSE Cunningham , GO0116
M

FALSE Cunningham , GO0118
M

FALSE Cunningham , 07667
M

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

HERMAN
EDGER
BURGESS )
ESTATE

JEANNINE
ARTHEMISE
MORGENSTER
N ESTATE

RAYMOND
ROBERTS
ESTATE

JARRY ALLEN
LITTLE
GUARDIANSHI
P

JARRY ALLEN
LITTLE
GUARDIANSHI
P

LINDA BIGGER
TOW
GUARDIANSHI
P

RANDALL
SAXCON CADDY
ESTATE

Attarney

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

"iaar Farsrl Name . L;srt Name l;;silion 1r'ype

02521700  Anne Little Attorney Mot
ad litem applicable

24048604 Rebecca Langs Attorney  Not
ad litem applicable

00788311 Dwain Rogers Attormay  Not
ad litem applicable

02521700  Anne Little Attorney  Not
. ad litem applicable

24048604 Rebecca Lange Guardian  Not
ad litem applicable

11786600 Charles Lacaltade Aftorney  Not
ad litem applicable

24048604 Rebecca Lange Attorney  Not
ad fitem applicable

Approval Date
10/04/2018

10/03/2018

10/11/2018

10/11/2018

10/11/2018

10/22/2018

10/22/2018

Fee
Source
Regisir
'y of the

Court

Foo
Amount

375.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

]

Billed Expenses

0.00

0.00

.00

0.00

.00

0.00

0.00



